
 

 

 
Date   Opponent Time Site 

April 

Fri, April 20 @ Charlotte Eagles 7:00 Charlotte Christian Stadium  

Sat, April 21 @ Wilmington Hammerheads 7:30 Legion Stadium  

May 

Fri, May 4 vs. Charlotte Eagles 7:00 Skyline Sports Complex 

Sat, May 12 @ Richmond Kickers 7:00 City Stadium  

Wed, May 16 vs. Pittsburgh Riverhounds 7:00 Skyline Sports Complex 

Sat, May 19 vs. Dayton Dutch Lions 6:00 Skyline Sports Complex 

Fri, May 25 vs. Rochester Rhinos 6:00 Skyline Sports Complex 

June 

Fri, June 1 vs. Richmond Kickers 7:00 Skyline Sports Complex 

Sat, June 9 vs. Wilmington Hammerheads 7:00 Skyline Sports Complex 

Fri, June 15 vs. Rochester Rhinos 6:00 Skyline Sports Complex 

Fri, June 22 @ Orlando City 7:30 Florida Citrus Bowl  

Sat, June 23 @ Charleston Battery 7:30 Blackbaud Stadium 

Sat, June 30 @ Rochester Rhinos TBA Sahlen’s Stadium  

July 

Fri, July 6 @ Pittsburgh Riverhounds 7:00 Chartiers Valley High School  

Sat, July 7 vs. Antigua Barracude FC 7:00 Skyline Sports Complex 

Fri, July 13 vs. Dayton Dutch Lions 6:00 Skyline Sports Complex 

Wed, July 18 @ Dayton Dutch Lions 7:30 Miami Valley South Stadium  

Fri, July 20 @ Pittsburgh Riverhounds 7:00 Chartiers Valley High School  

Sat, July 28 vs. Los Angeles Blues 7:00 Skyline Sports Complex 

August 

Wed, August 1 vs. Orlando City 7:00 Skyline Sports Complex 

Wed, August 8 vs. Charleston Battery 7:00 Skyline Sports Complex 

Sat, August 11 @ Richmond Kickers 7:00 City Stadium  

Fri, August 17 @ Los Angeles Blues 7:30 Cal State Fullerton  

Sun, August 19 @ Los Angeles Blues 5:00 Cal State Fullerton  

**June 30th game vs. Rochester  time is TBA 

***Skyline Sports Complex located on City Island (Harrisburg, PA) 
 
       For season ticket and all ticket packages contact the Box Office at 717-441-GOAL (4625) 


